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Pushing block

Impact iron

Label

Right housing

4x16 screw

Screw

Chuck

Steel ball

Steel sleeve

Clip spring

Gear

Steel wire circlip

Steel ball

Impact spring

Impactor

Bearing

Rotor

Carbon brush

Carbon brush holder

Capacitance

Inductance

Stator

Bearing

Switch

Crimping board

Sheath

Cable

Label

Gauge

Handle

1
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1
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1
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1

1
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